\g@ CNJ LD NATI O NS FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY
\\s_/4
~~= 26 September 2014

Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific

ARTNEeT introductory course on CGE modeling for trade policy analysis

24-26 September 2014
Bangkok, Thailand

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Ms. Adibah Binti Abdulhadi, Research Assistant 11, Khazanah Research Institute, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia,
Tel: +6019-267-9200, Email: adibah.abdulhadi@krinstitute.org

Mr. Aekkapat Laksanacom, Kasetsart University, 60/272 Ramindra Rd. Bangchan Klongsamwa, Bangkok,
Thailand, 10510, Tel: (+66)895192046, Email: aeckkapat.I@gmail.com

Ms. Aidonna Jan Ayub, Research Associate, Khazanah Research Institute, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, Tel:
+6019-2633-674, Email: jan.ayub@Krinstitute.org

Mr. Akhilesh K. Sharma, TTI Fellow, Institute of Economic Growth, University of Delhi Enclave (North
Campus), New Delhi, India, Tel.: +919718293821, E-mail: aksbhu2608@gmail.com

Mr. Ahmad Shah Mobariz, Consultant (Translator), Development Budget, Supreme Audit Office, Islamic
Republic of Afghanistan, Tel: +93-707030955, Email: ah.mobariz@gmail.com

Mr. Andre Wirjo, Researcher, Policy, Support Unit, APEC Secretariat, Singapore, Tel: +65-68919411,
Email: awl3@apec.org

Ms. Cho Cho Thein , Lecture, Department of Applied Economics, Yangon University of Economics,
Yangon, Myanmar, Email: chojnu@gmail.com

Ms. Chutamas Bumrungsuk, Ministry of Commerce, 44/100 Nonthaburi 1 Road Maung Nonthaburi 11000,
Thailand, Tel: (+66)805910100, Email: chutamas39@hotmail.com

Ms. Grace Chang Zhi Ching, Research Assistant 1l, Khazanah Research Institute, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia,
Tel: +6019-270-7505, Email: grace.chang@krinstitute.org

Ms. Khin Thida Nyein, Lecture, Department of Economics, Monywa University of Economics, Yangon,
Myanmar, Email: ktdnyein@gmail.com

Mr. Mohammad Yunus, Senior Research Fellow, Bangladesh Institute of Development studies (BIDS),
Dhaka-1207, Tel: +880-1812277497, Email: myunus23@gmail.com

Ms. Nadia Doytch, Assistant Professor of Economics, City University of New York Brooklyn College
School of Business, Brooklyn, NY 11210, USA, Email: ndoytch@brooklyn.cuny.edu

Mr. Somesh K Mathur, Associate Professor of Economics, HSS Department, IIT Kanpur Faculty building,
1T, Kanpur-208016, India, E-mail: skmathur@iitk.ac.in

Ms. Tha Pye Nyo, Lecture, Department of Economics, Yangon University of Economics, Yangon,
Myanmar, Email: thapyenyo@gmail.com



mailto:aekkapat.l@gmail.com
mailto:jan.ayub@krinstitute.org
mailto:aksbhu2608@gmail.com
mailto:ah.mobariz@gmail.com
mailto:aw13@apec.org
mailto:chojnu@gmail.com
mailto:chutamas39@hotmail.com
mailto:ktdnyein@gmail.com
mailto:myunus23@gmail.com
mailto:ndoytch@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:skmathur@iitk.ac.in
mailto:thapyenyo@gmail.com

Mr.  Sungyeon Park, Consultant, ILO, Bangkok, Tel: +66-988540057, Email:
sngn.prk@gmail.com

Mr. Viengsavang Thipphavong, Director of Trade Policy Research Division, Economic Research
Institute for Trade, Ministry of Industry and Commerce, Vientiane Cap, Lao PDR, Tel: +856-21 452948,
Fax: +856-21- 417097, Email: viengsavang@yahoo.com

Ms. Zin Zin Naing , Lecturer, Department of Applied Economics, Yangon University of Economics,
Yangon, Myanmar, Email: naing23@gmail.com

RESOURCE PERSON

Mr. John P. Gilbert, Professor of Economics, Department of Economics and Finance, Utah State University,
Email: jgilbert@usu.edu

ARTNeT/ ESCAP SECRETARIAT

Mr. Ravi Ratnayake, Director, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: +662 288-1902, Fax: +662 288 1027,
Email: ratnayaker@un.org

Ms. Mia Mikic, Chief, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: +662 288-
1410, Fax: +662 288 1027, Email: mikic@un.org

Mr. Rajan Sudesh Ratna, Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and
Investment Division, Tel: +662 288 1548, Fax: +662 288 1027, Email: ratna@un.org

Ms. Witada Anukoonwattaka, Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and
Investment Division, Tel: +662 288 1937, Fax: +662 288 1027, Email: anukoonwattaka@un.org

Mr. Adam Heal, Associate Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and
Investment Division, Tel: +662 288 1377, Fax: +662 288 1027, Email: anukoonwattaka@un.org


mailto:sngn.prk@gmail.com
mailto:viengsavang@yahoo.com
mailto:naing23@gmail.com
mailto:jgilbert@usu.edu
mailto:ratnayaker@un.org
mailto:mikic@un.org
mailto:ratna@un.org
mailto:%20anukoonwattaka@un.org
mailto:anukoonwattaka@un.org

FNm FE:'.

ARIEFS mElIEMIFS

EI R 72 W L2 78X I El xR E18X1E I
Elfniz iR STERIEE &l 7hiERIEXHE I
Tl 3 TR EX 1E

EDIEEF S oIiRES¥FS

Fhigl YR IRENET 73 Tk EIAtH AR =
f1XURTMENET 73 Elfntl 7 IR =

TR EER, STERSHHEA 4T

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportld=5 5056




